The Johns Hopkins University Alumni Association Society of Black Alumni

Awards Nomination Form

The Society of Black Alumni invites nominations for <u>its</u> two prestigious awards to honor deserving individuals. The awards are:

• The Society of Black Alumni President's Award

<u>Honors an African-American alumnus who has</u> typified the Johns Hopkins tradition of excellence and <u>has</u> brought credit to the University by their personal accomplishment, professional achievement, or humanitarian service.

• The Frederick Scott Award

Honors an alumnus, university administrator, professor, or friend of Johns Hopkins who <u>has</u> contributed outstanding service over an extended period to the progress of <u>African-American</u> alumni of the University and <u>to</u> the activities of the Society of Black Alumni.

If you <u>are aware</u> of anyone who <u>you believe</u> is deserving of <u>either</u> The Society of Black Alumni President's Award, or The Frederick Scott Award, please complete the form below and mail it to The Johns Hopkins University, Society of Black Alumni, Nominations Committee, 3211 North Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland, 21218. Nominations may also be faxed to (410) 516-6858. <u>Please</u> note that the deadline for nominations is October 15.

| AWARDS NOMINATION FORM |
|--|
| Name of Nominee: |
| Hopkins Affiliation(s): |
| Graduation Year(s): |
| I would like to nominate this candidate for: Please check only one. |
| The Society of Black Alumni President's Award |
| The Frederick Scott Award |

| NOMINATED BY: |
|--|
| Name: |
| Address: |
| City, State, Zip: |
| Telephone: |
| Email: |
| Hopkins Affiliation: |
| Please provide <u>a</u> reason <u>why you believe the nominee should receive the designated award.</u> |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Please submit to:

Johns Hopkins University, Society of Black Alumni, Nominations Committee, 3211 North Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland, 21218. Nominations may also be faxed to (410) 516-6858. *Thank you.*